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199701290000
28941

01/29/1997
09:07:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

199401110000
11581

199701310000
32181

01/31/1997
08:54:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB,
ROSE B

199312020003
84051

199701150000
14631

01/15/1997
10:36:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, JOHN
C

199405100001
52361

199702190000
51951

02/19/1997
08:40:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERFOR
D, BOBBIE G

199312090003
93701

199710100003
30821

10/10/1997
09:41:23

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GILLAM,
JACKIE L

199704040001
04141

04/04/1997
09:13:14

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KRAUCH,
RONALD L JR

199606200002
00681

199706040001
74991

06/04/1997
12:08:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MANHAM,
JEFFREY Y

199401110000
11221

199707100002
16681

07/10/1997
11:21:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JESUIT,
JAMES M

199503020000
53431

199711140003
71581

11/14/1997
08:39:54

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, DAVID
G

199401200000
21491

199701290000
28931

01/29/1997
09:06:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

9 41 Lot#:510 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:UNIT 510
BLDG 5 THE
GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M


