MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701290000 28941	01/29/1997 09:07:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER					199401110000 11581	
199701310000 32181	01/31/1997 08:54:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB, ROSE B					199312020003 84051	
199701150000 14631	01/15/1997 10:36:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JOHN C					199405100001 52361	
199702190000 51951	02/19/1997 08:40:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERFOR D, BOBBIE G					199312090003 93701	
199710100003 30821	10/10/1997 09:41:23	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLAM, JACKIE L						
199704040001 04141	04/04/1997 09:13:14	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KRAUCH, RONALD L JR					199606200002 00681	
199706040001 74991	06/04/1997 12:08:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANHAM, JEFFREY Y					199401110000 11221	
199707100002 16681	07/10/1997 11:21:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JESUIT, JAMES M					199503020000 53431	
199711140003 71581	11/14/1997 08:39:54	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, DAVID G					199401200000 21491	
199701290000 28931	01/29/1997 09:06:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER			9	41		Lot#:510 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:UNIT 510 BLDG 5 THE GABLES A CONDOMINIU M